2018 USMS 5K ePostal National Championship

MEN'S Relays (3 Swimmers)

Age Club Name
group Place

18+

1 Swim Kentucky Masters
25+

1 Palm Beach Masters
35+

1  Oregon Masters

2  Palm Beach Masters

3  Palm Beach Masters
45+

1 Oregon Masters

2  Palm Beach Masters

3 Palm Beach Masters

Total Time

4:03:45.10

3:55:13.97

3:15:58.59

4:15:36.98

5:03:04.97

3:52:29.64

4:09:45.73

4:55:32.97

First Name

Andrew
James
William

Andrew
Daniel
Patrick

Eilhard

Matt

Scot

Colin

David
Kenneth
Charles-Lee
Curt
Matthew

Bob
Christian
Rob
Eddie
Gary
Thomas
Craig
Dan
Luca

Last Name

Magazine
Luebbe
Kolb

Gendron
Lebost
Billingsley

Lussier
Miller
Sullivan
Goldsmith
Dovell
Nichols
Howard
Malam
Ringler

Bruce
Tujo
Birdwell
Ames
MccClellan
Spino
Lucker
Wheeler
Lioce

Age

28
51
23

44
31
38

53
41
52
41
43
60
40
54
43

70
a7
53
49
51
51
56
53
47

Club
Abbr

SKY
SKY
SKY

PBM
PBM
PBM

OREG

OREG

OREG
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM

OREG

OREG

OREG
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM

USMS #

418W-0A0JW
4181-01WDP
4181-089R8

508W-0APXW
508A-074FW
5082-06G1T

3782-025VX
3787-1500F
3789-003C6
508R-09MSZ
508D-0289F
5088-01YES8
5088-09S593
508K-09E9U
508R-0AG6H

378F-025YX
378F-026K2
378H-0B44R
5080-027CN
508A-08496
508W-008AD
508T-0BOW3
508A-0818S
5088-09HM3

Ind. Time

1:15:22.34
1:21:42.77
1:26:39.99

1:20:10.99
1:21:25.99
1:13:36.99

1:04:25.99
1:05:06.03
1.06:26.57
1:25:13.99
1:24:22.99
1:26:00.00
1:41:03.99
1:55:42.99
1:26:17.99

1:19:57.65
1:16:36.00
1:15:55.99
1:20:14.75
1:25:14.99
1:24:15.99
1:35:22.99
1:40:54.99
1:39:14.99

New
National
Record



2018 USMS 5K ePostal National Championship
MEN'S Relays (3 Swimmers)

Age
group Place
55+

Club Name
Total Time  First Name
5:01:08.97 John
Paul (Tank)
Tim
Duane
Jay
Thomas

1 Oregon Masters

2  O*H*I*O Masters Swim C| 5:08:22.08

65+
5:00:46.97 David
Lee

Patrick

1 Palm Beach Masters

75+
5:21:58.13 David
Ralph

Willard

1  Oregon Masters

Last Name

Foges
McNamara
Cespedes
Grassell
Definis
Spence

Quiggin
Childs
Cannan

Radcliff
Mohr
Lamb

Age

74
55
59
61
59
74

74
70
78

84
77
96

Club
Abbr

OREG

OREG

OREG
O*H*
O*H*
O*H*

PBM
PBM
PBM

OREG
OREG
OREG

USMS #

378E-026R3
378H-0601J
378E-02NR7
1889-01PH5
188A-07WXM
1883-01PFX

508B-01PH6
508Y-07SU2
5081-07KE4

378E-025V8
378C-0261C
378D-026V7

Ind. Time

1:58:09.99
1:33:49.99
1:29:08.99
1:35:04.09
1:48:44.00
1:44:33.99

1:26:02.99
1:22:44.99
2:11:58.99

1:35:17.13
1:38:34.01
2:08:06.99

New
National
Record



